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Suction cup connection nipple

Suunnitteludata
G1
- swi
48
5 2_
9 [/
s sSW2
= dn
9
) D2
D
Tekniset tiedot
Attribuutti
Nipple family
Material
Weight
Lisatarvikkeet

Ota yhteyttd Schmalziin

Oy Schmalz Ab | Taivaltie 5, 01610 Vantaa, Finland | +358 10 2312011 |

schmalz@schmalz.fi

Nipple family: N 005

Thread G1: G1/8"-F

Length L1: 20,5 mm

Length L: 16 mm

Fitting length: 16 mm
Nominal diameter dn: 2 mm

Material: Aluminum
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Arvo
N 005
Aluminum

530g

Arvo

2 mm

8 mm
5mm
G1/8"-F
16 mm
20,50 mm
2,50 mm
2 mm

9 mm

14 mm
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PFG 15 FPM-65 N0OO5
Osanro.:10.01.01.00071

Size: 15
Suction cup material: Fluorocaotchuc FPM
Material hardness [Shore A]: 65 Shore A

Material property: non-marking

PFG 15 HT1-60 N0OO5
Osanro.:10.01.01.11162

Size: 15
Suction cup material: High temperature material HT1
Material hardness [Shore A]: 60 Shore A

Material property: non-marking

PFG 15 NBR-CO-55 N0O5
Osanro.:10.01.01.10067

Size: 15

Suction cup material: Nitrile rubber NBR-conductive

Material hardness [Shore A]: 55 Shore A
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PFG 15 NBR-55 N005
Osanro.:10.01.01.00011

Size: 15
Suction cup material: Nitrile rubber NBR

Material hardness [Shore A]: 55 Shore A

PFG 15 PU-55 N0O5
Osanro.:10.01.01.00051

Size: 15
Suction cup material: Polyurethane PU

Material hardness [Shore A]: 55 Shore A

PFG 15 SI-CO-55 N0O5
Osanro.:10.01.01.00627

Size: 15

Suction cup material: Silicone SI conductive

Material hardness [Shore A]: 55 Shore A
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PFG 15 SI-55 N005
Osanro.:10.01.01.00031

Size: 15
Suction cup material: Silicone SI
Material hardness [Shore A]: 55 Shore A

Material characteristics: FDA-compatible
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